CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

CUADRANGULAR AESGOLF ESPANA NORTE

Fecha Listado: 30/06/2022
Hora Listado: 16:00:53

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA(hasta 14,1) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MARQUINEZ DE LA HOZ, FERNAN
BEDIA BEDIA, MIGUEL

BOLANO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
SEVILLANO BENITO, CAMILO
EGANA FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL,
MOYER , DANIEL

COBO MIRONES, ALVARO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE
PINUAGA GOMEZ, LORENZO
COSTA RIBAS, JUAN

TRESACO GRACIA, FERNANDO
BASANEZ PENA, JESUS

URSA CASADO, CARMELO
CASARES MERELO, GUILLERMO
ACHAERANDIO ELORZA, JOSE RA
FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS, VIVENCI
LORENZO CALVO, ELIAS
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
DALMAU SOLANELLAS, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ VIADERO, JOSE LUIS

CLUB

LARRABEA

IZKI

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
LAREDO CLUB
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA

LA PENAZA
MOGRO
LARRABEA
URABURU GOLF
ALDEAMAYOR
GOLF DE GUARA
NEGURI
URABURU GOLF
GRIJOTA
URABURU GOLF
CAMPO ABRA PAS
LOS LAGOS
MEAZTEGI

LOS LAGOS
JUNQUERA GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

57
12,5
14,0
8,9
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13,0
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10,9

53
12,4
13,9

8,2
9,8

14,3
8,4

12,8
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FECHA: 29/06/2022 CODIGO: VB0822910
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4 TOT
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